BEEF IMPROVEMENT FEDERATION ANNUAL MEETING AND RESEARCH SYMPOSIUM

May 31-June 3, 2017, Athens, GA
REGISTRATION FORM

(This form is designed for one registrant and guest/spouse. Please make additional copies for each registrant.)

First and Last Name:

Guest/Spouse First and Last Name:

Company/Farm:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone Number:

E-mail:

Type of Registration (Check one): J Producer

O Extension

[ Research

[ Student

O Media O

Other

Full Registration: Includes admission to all sessions, Wednesday
evening welcome reception, Thursday awards lunch, Thursday dinner,

Friday awards luncheon.
Tours are optional and not included in this fee.

Daily Registration — Thursday: includes Thursday awards
lunch and dinner.
Daily Registration — Friday: includes Friday awards luncheon.

Full Conference Registration
Convention attendee
Students

Single Day Registration
Thursday, June 1, 2017
Friday, June 2, 2017

Young Producer’s Symposium (Age 40 & under)

Items for Accompanying Persons
Wednesday Opening Reception
Adult
Children 12-18
Children Under 12
Thursday Awards Luncheon
Adult
Children 12-18
Children Under 12
Thursday Evening Event
Adult
Children 12-18
Children Under 12
Friday Awards Luncheon
Adult
Children 12-18
Children Under 12

Tour Registration
Tour
*Dependent on availability

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

Early Registration
—due by May 1

Registration Deadline

—due by May 22

Walk-in

Amount
Due

$300.00
$200.00

$150.00
$125.00

No charge

$75.00

$350.00
$200.00

$170.00
$140.00

No charge

$40.00
$30.00
Free (please RSVP)

$40.00
$30.00
Free (please RSVP)

$40.00
$30.00
Free (please RSVP)

$40.00

$30.00
Free (please RSVP)

$75.00

To register on-line go to: www.beefimprovement.org
If sending payment, please make checks payable to ADS/BIF Conference. Return forms with payment to:

Lawton Stewart, BIF Conference, Rhodes Animal & Dairy Science Building, Athens, GA 30602

$400.00
$250.00

$200.00

$150.00

No charge

$75.00*




